
CARGOS Ref. 0 Ref. 1 Ref. 2 Ref. 3 Ref. 4 Ref. 5 Ref. 6
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 4,31% - 12.02.2020 - ATO Nº 051/2020-MD/AL



CARGOS Ref. 0 Ref. 1 Ref. 2 Ref. 3 Ref. 4 Ref. 5 Ref. 6
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 2.266,52 2.379,85 2.498,84 2.623,78 2.754,97 2.892,72 3.037,35

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 2.060,46 2.163,48 2.271,66 2.385,24 2.504,50 2.629,73 2.761,21

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 1.298,64 1.363,57 1.431,75 1.503,34 1.578,51 1.657,43 1.740,30

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 1.298,64 1.363,57 1.431,75 1.503,34 1.578,51 1.657,43 1.740,30

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 1.298,64 1.363,57 1.431,75 1.503,34 1.578,51 1.657,43 1.740,30

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 1.298,64 1.363,57 1.431,75 1.503,34 1.578,51 1.657,43 1.740,30

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 1.298,64 1.363,57 1.431,75 1.503,34 1.578,51 1.657,43 1.740,30

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 1.298,64 1.363,57 1.431,75 1.503,34 1.578,51 1.657,43 1.740,30

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 1.298,64 1.363,57 1.431,75 1.503,34 1.578,51 1.657,43 1.740,30

OBS: * É DO QUADRO SUPLEMENTAR DE PROVIMENTO EFETIVO

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 4,31% - 12.02.2020 - ATO Nº 051/2020-MD/AL



CARGOS Ref. 7 Ref. 8 Ref. 9 Ref. 10 Ref. 11 Ref. 12 Ref. 13
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 4,31% - 12.02.2020 - ATO Nº 051/2020-MD/AL



CARGOS Ref. 7 Ref. 8 Ref. 9 Ref. 10 Ref. 11 Ref. 12 Ref. 13
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 3.189,22 3.348,68 3.516,12 3.691,92 3.876,52 4.070,34 4.273,86

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 2.899,27 3.044,24 3.196,45 3.356,27 3.524,09 3.700,29 3.885,30

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 1.827,32 1.918,68 2.014,62 2.115,35 2.221,12 2.332,17 2.448,78

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 1.827,32 1.918,68 2.014,62 2.115,35 2.221,12 2.332,17 2.448,78

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 1.827,32 1.918,68 2.014,62 2.115,35 2.221,12 2.332,17 2.448,78

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 1.827,32 1.918,68 2.014,62 2.115,35 2.221,12 2.332,17 2.448,78

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 1.827,32 1.918,68 2.014,62 2.115,35 2.221,12 2.332,17 2.448,78

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 1.827,32 1.918,68 2.014,62 2.115,35 2.221,12 2.332,17 2.448,78

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 1.827,32 1.918,68 2.014,62 2.115,35 2.221,12 2.332,17 2.448,78

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 4,31% - 12.02.2020 - ATO Nº 051/2020-MD/AL



CARGOS Ref. 14 Ref. 15 Ref. 16 Ref. 17 Ref. 18
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 4,31% - 12.02.2020 - ATO Nº 051/2020-MD/AL



CARGOS Ref. 14 Ref. 15 Ref. 16 Ref. 17 Ref. 18
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 4.487,55 4.711,93 4.947,53 5.194,91 5.454,65

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 4.079,57 4.283,55 4.497,73 4.722,61 4.958,74

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 2.571,22 2.699,78 2.834,77 2.976,51 3.125,33

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 2.571,22 2.699,78 2.834,77 2.976,51 3.125,33

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 2.571,22 2.699,78 2.834,77 2.976,51 3.125,33

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 2.571,22 2.699,78 2.834,77 2.976,51 3.125,33

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 2.571,22 2.699,78 2.834,77 2.976,51 3.125,33

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 2.571,22 2.699,78 2.834,77 2.976,51 3.125,33

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 2.571,22 2.699,78 2.834,77 2.976,51 3.125,33

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 4,31% - 12.02.2020 - ATO Nº 051/2020-MD/AL


